Name of Listed Entity: Sportking India Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SPORTKING

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

abwd -~

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cateqory| Nos.| No. |No. of |[No. of |Total Sharehol | Number of Voting | No. of Sharehold [Number of Number Number
Category|of of | of [Partly shares | nos. ding as a | Rights held in Shares | ing, as a |Locked in_|of_ of equity
()] sharehold| shar| fully |paid- |underlyil share % of total | each class of Underlyi | %_ shares Shares |shares

er eh | paid |up ng s no. of securities (1X) ng assuming |(XII) pledged |held in

(1n olde| up equity Deposit | held shares Outstan | full or demateri
rs equit shares ory | (VIl) =|(calculate ding conversio otherwis [alized
1] Yy held Receipt| (IV)+( d as per converti | n of e form
share | (V) s V)+ SCRR, ble convertibl encumbe|(XIV)
s (i) (vl) (957 securitie| e red
held (V111) S securities (X11I)
v As a % of (includin| (as a
(A+B+C2) No of Total | g percentag No. |As a As a
Voting @asa e of (@) % of % of
Rights (% of Wa'&j“ts) diluted total total
Clas [Clas [Tot (A+B share Shar Shar
S S al * C) capital) es_ es
eg:X fegiy (XN)= held held
(VI+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Promoter & [10 9852048 0 0852048(74.15 9852 0 985 [74.15 0 74.15 0 0 0 9852048

Promoter 048 204

Group 8
B Public 23916 [3435152 0 3435152[25.85 34350 [343 25.85 0 25.85 0 0 3069152

152 515
2
C Non 0 0 0 0 o 0 o0 p 0 0 0 0

Promoter-

Non Public
c1 Shares 0 0 0 0 o 0 o P 0 0 0 0

underlying

DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 o0 P 0 0 0 0 0

by

Employee




Trusts

Total

23926

1328720
0

1328720
0

100

1328
7200

132
872
00

100

100

12921200




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No. ofNo. |Partly |Nos. of Total [Shareh Number of Voting |No. of Sharehol Number [Number Number
Name of theishare of |paid-upshares |hos. |ol ding Rights held in Shares ding , as (of of of
Shareholde jolder [fully equity underlyishares % each class of |Underlyingja Locked Shares equity
rs () (Ill) |paid [shares |ng held |calcula securities Outstandin %assumijin pledged shares
up |held |Deposit|(VII= ted as (1X) g ng full shar |or held
equit (V) ory IV+V+ per convertibleConversi es |otherwis jin
y Receipt \VI) SCRR, securities on of (X1) e demateri
share S 1957 (including [Converti encumbejaliz ed
S (V1) As a % Warrants) ble red (XIIl) form
held of No of Voting [Tota (X) securitie No. |As a s a |(XIV)
(v) (A+B+C[Rights | as s(asa ((a) %of [%of
2) ClasslCI a % percenta total total
(Vi assY ass|  lof ge of Shar| shar
1) Tota diluted es es
I share held held
Voti capital) (b) (b)
ng (XI) =
right (VI)+(X)
s as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0o p 0
Individuals/Hin|6 29296 0 0 292967622.05 29296 |0 292 [22.050 22.05 o [0 p P 2929676
du undivided 76 76 967
Family 6
RAJKUMAR  [1 12860 0 0 128600009.68 12860 0 128 9.68 0 9.68 o 0o p P 1286000
AVASTHI 00 00 600
0
MUNISH 1 97042 (0 0 970422 (7.3 97042 0 970 7.3 0 7.3 o [0 p P 970422
AVASTHI 2 2 422
PARVEEN 1 65000 0 0 650000 (4.89 65000 [0 650 [4.89 0 4.89 o [0 p P 650000
AVASTHI 0 0 000




ANJALI 1 8454 8454 0.06 8454 845 (0.06 0.06 8454
AVASTHI 4
SURAJ DADA |1 8800 8800 [0.07 8800 880 (0.07 0.07 8800

0
ANJALI DADA [1 6000 6000 |0.05 6000 600 (0.05 0.05 6000

0
Central 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 4 69223 6922372/52.1 69223 692 52.1 52.1 6922372
(specify) 72 72 237

2
Bodies 4 69223 6922372/52.1 69223 692 [52.1 52.1 6922372
Corporate 72 72 237

2
SOBHAGIA 1 31959 319594024.05 31959 319 [24.05 24.05 3195940
LOGISTICS 40 40 594
PRIVATE 0
LIMITED
ANGEL 1 19516 1951600(14.69 19516 195 |14.69 14.69 1951600
FINVEST PVT 00 00 160
LIMITED 0
SOBHAGIA 1 17022 1702260(12.81 17022 170 |12.81 12.81 1702260
SALES PRIVATE 60 60 226
LIMITED 0
ARADHNA 1 72572 72572 |0.55 72572 725 (0.55 0.55 72572
KNITWEARS 72
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub-Total 10 98520 9852048(74.15 98520 985 74.15 74.15 9852048
(A)(1) 48 48 204

3
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 o P 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0




(Non-Resident

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)

Government [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio

Investor

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(2)

Total 10 98520 [0 0 9852048(74.15 985200 985 [74.15 0 74.15 0 0 0 0 9852048
Shareholding 48 48 204

of Promoter 8

and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Nos. No. [Partly |Nos. of Total Shareh Number of Voting No. of [Total Number Numb|Number
Name of |of of |paid-up shares |nos. ol ding Rights held in each Shares [sharehol of er of |of equity
the share fully equity |underlyijshares % class of securities Underlyi din g, as Locked [Share shares
Shareholde holde paid [shares |ng held |calculat (1X) ng a % in S held in
rs r(ll) up |held Deposit VIl= e das |Noof Voting [Total as Outstandiassumin [N TAs a As a demateri
() equit (V) ory IV+V+ per Rights a % of N9 g full (@) % of o, of [@liz ed
y Receipt VI SCRR, [(Class[Class| [Total [converti lconversi total total form
share s (VI) 1957 X Y Voting ble on of Shar es| Ishar (XIV)
S As a % rights (Securitie converti held es
held of S ble (b) held
(V) (A+B+C (includin [securitie (Not
2) VI g s (as a appli
Warrants percenta c
) (X) ge of able)
diluted (b)
share
capital)
(X1)
Institutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0o o 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D 0 0 0 o 0
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0o o 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0o o 0
Investment
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 o 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0o o 0
Funds/ Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0o o 0
reconstruction




companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

o

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

o

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

10

10

10

10

10

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

621

621

621

62

621

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

o

Sub-Total

631

631

631

63

631




(B)(2)

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central

State
Government is
a promoter

o

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

7000

7000

0.05

7000

70
00

0.05

0.05

7000

Key Managerial
Personnel

[==Y

5200

5200

0.04

5200

52
00

0.04

0.04

5200

Relatives of
promoters




(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

23096

18709
58

1870958

14.08

18709
58

18
70
95

14.08

14.08

1621358

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

18

91788

917889

6.91

91788

91
78
89

6.91

6.91

834689




Non Resident [344 28810 288104 2.17 28810 28 2.17 2.17 280104
Indians (NRIs) 4 4 81

04
AMIT 1 23179 231798 (1.74 23179 23 1.74 1.74 231798
AGGARWAL 8 8 17

98
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 94 13407 134076 (1.01 13407 13 1.01 1.01 108876
Corporate 6 6 40

76
Any Other 360 21129 211294 (1.59 21129 21 1.59 1.59 211294
(specify) 4 4 12

94
Clearing 23 13559 13559 [0.1 13559 13 0.1 0.1 13359
Members 55

9
HUF 336 19758 197585 |1.49 19758 19 [1.49 1.49 197585

5 5 75

85
Trusts 1 150 150 0 150 150 0 150

0
Sub-Total 23914 (34345 3434521(25.85 34345 34 25.85 25.85 3068521
(B)(4) 21 21 34

52

1
Total Public 23916 34351 3435152(25.85 34351 34 25.85 25.85 3069152
Shareholding 52 52 35
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)( 15
2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4 2

)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category &
Name

of the
Shareholde
rs (1)

No. of
Share
holde
r

()

No.
of
fully
paid
up
equit
y
share
S
held
(IV)

Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held

(V)

Nos. of
shares
underlyi
ng
Deposit
ory
Receipt
s (VI)

Total
no.
shares
held
(VIl =
IV+V+
Vi)

Shareh
olding
%
calcula
ted as
per
SCRR,
1957
As a %
of(A+B
+C2)
(Vi)

Number of Voting No. of
Rights held in Shares
each class of Underlyi
securities ng
(1X) Outstand
ing
converti
ble
securitie
S
No of Total ((includin
Voting as a %9
Rights of Warrants
ClassClass Total |)
X Y Voting (X)
rights

Total
sharehol
ding , as
a %
assumin
g full
conversi
on of
converti
ble
securitie
s(as a
percenta
ge of
diluted
share
capital)
(XI)

able)

Number Number [Number
of of of
Locked [Shares equity
in sharespledged shares
(X1I) or held
otherwis jin
e demateri
encumbejfaliz ed
red form
(XII) |(XIV)
No. |As a s a |(Not
% of % of |Applicab
total total |le)
Shar shar
es es
held held
(Not
appli
c




Custodian/DR
Holder

Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021

Total Non-
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name [Passport |Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting [Date of
No. in case Shares Voting Rights on Exercise of Exercise of [creation/
of a foreign rights  (distributable |control significant [acquisition of
national dividend or any influence significant
other beneficial
distribution interest
RAJ KUMAR India 61.23 61.23 61.23
AVASTHI
ANGEL India 14.69 14.69 14.69 No No 08-Feb-2019
FINVEST PVT
LTD
SOBHAGIA India 12.81 12.81 12.81 No No 08-Feb-2019
SALES PRIVATE
LIMITED
SOBHAGIA India 24.05 24.05 24.05 No No 08-Feb-2019
LOGISTICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED
RAJ KUMAR India 9.68 .68 9.68 No No 08-Feb-2019

AVASTHI




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table llI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held
in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table lll- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding %




