- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Sportking India Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SPORTKING
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. of shar eh olde rs (III)	of fully paid up equit	Partly paid- up	<u>No. of</u> <u>shares</u> <u>underlyi</u> <u>ng</u> <u>Deposit</u> <u>ory</u> <u>Receipt</u> <u>s</u> (VI)	<u>nos.</u> <u>share</u> <u>s</u> <u>held</u> (VII) = (IV)+(<u>d as per</u> <u>SCRR,</u> 1957) (VIII) <u>As a % of</u>	Rig eac sec	<u>hts h</u> <u>h cla</u> uritie	<u>eld</u> <u>ss o</u> es (I)	in of C	<u>No. of</u> <u>Shares</u> <u>Underlyi</u> <u>ng</u> <u>Outstan</u> <u>ding</u> <u>converti</u> <u>ble</u> <u>securitie</u> <u>s</u> (includin	<u>securities</u> (as a	Lock(share (XII)	ed in es	of Sha plec or othe enc red (XIII	res Iged erwis umbe	of equity shares held in demateri alized form
									s	g t <u>s</u> Tot	<u>Total</u> <u>as a</u> <u>% of</u> (A+B + C)		percentag <u>e of</u> <u>diluted</u> <u>share</u> <u>capital)</u> (XI)= (VII)+(X) <u>As a % of</u> (A+B+C2)	<u>No.</u> (a)	<u>As a</u> <u>% of</u> <u>total</u> <u>Shar</u> <u>es</u> <u>held</u> (b)		<u>As a</u> <u>% of</u> total Shar <u>e s</u> held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	9852048		0	9852048		9852 048	0	985 204 8	74.15		74.15	0	0	0	0	9852048
В	Public	23916	3435152		0	3435152		3435 152	0	343 515 2	25.85	0	25.85	0	0			3069152
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0		0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0		0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

Trusts																
Total	23926	1328720	0	1328720	100	1328	0	132	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	12921200
		0		0		7200		872								
								00								

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of the Shareholde rs (I)	share older (III)	of fully paid	paid-up equity shares held (V)	ng Deposit	nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+	calcula ted as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	Right e s (I	s held ach cl ecurit X)	l in ass ies	U	Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertible securities (including Warrants)	%assumi ng full Conversi on of Converti ble securitie	of Loc in	nber ked shar es (XII) As a % of	of Sha plec or otho e enc red	ires Iged erwis	demate aliz ed form
						Ó)	Class X			a % of Tota I Voti ng right s		percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	· ·	total Shar es held (b)	-	total shar e s held (b)	
Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Individuals/Hin du undivided Family	6	29296 76	0	0	2929676	22.05	29296 76		292 967 6	22.05	0	22.05	0	0	0	0	2929676
RAJ KUMAR AVASTHI	1	12860 00	0	0	1286000	9.68	12860 00		128 600 0	9.68	0	9.68	0	0	0	0	1286000
MUNISH AVASTHI	1	97042 2	0	0	970422	7.3	97042 2		970 422	7.3	0	7.3	0	0	0	0	970422
PARVEEN AVASTHI	1	65000 0	0	0	650000	4.89	65000 0		650 000	4.89	0	4.89	0	0	0	0	650000

	ANJALI AVASTHI	1	8454	0	0	8454	0.06	8454	0	845 4	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	0	0	8454
	SURAJ DADA	1	8800	0	0	8800	0.07	8800	0	880 0	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	0	0	8800
	ANJALI DADA	1	6000	0	0	6000	0.05	6000	0	600 0	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	0	0	6000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	4	69223 72	0	0	6922372	52.1	69223 72	0	692 237 2	52.1	0	52.1	0	0	0	0	6922372
	Bodies Corporate	4	69223 72	0	0	6922372	52.1	69223 72	0	692 237 2	52.1	0	52.1	0	0	0	0	6922372
	SOBHAGIA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	31959 40	0	0	3195940	24.05	31959 40	0	319 594 0	24.05	0	24.05	0	0	0	0	3195940
	ANGEL FINVEST PVT LIMITED	1	19516 00	0	0	1951600	14.69	19516 00	0	195 160 0	14.69	0	14.69	0	0	0	0	1951600
	SOBHAGIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	17022 60	0	0	1702260	12.81	17022 60	0	170 226 0	12.81	0	12.81	0	0	0	0	1702260
	ARADHNA KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	72572	0	0	72572	0.55	72572	0	725 72	0.55	0	0.55	0	0	0	0	72572
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	10	98520 48	0	0	9852048	74.15	98520 48	0	985 204 8	74.15	0	74.15	0	0	0	0	9852048
2	Foreign	0		0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	(Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		10	98520 48	0	0	9852048	74.15	98520 48		985 204 8	74.15	0	74.15	0	0	0	0	9852048

	the Shareholde	of share holde r (III)	of fully paid	paid-up equity shares held (V)	Deposit	nos. shares held VII = IV+V+	Shareh ol ding % calculat e d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2) VIII	Right class (I No of <u>Right</u> Class X	s held of se X) Votir s	d in cui ng	rities Total as a % of Total Voting	ng Outstandi ng converti ble securitie s	ble securitie s (as a	No. (a)	Number of Locked in As a % of total Shar es held (b)	er of Share s As a % of total	of equity shares held in demateri aliz ed form
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
а	Mutual Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
d	Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
e	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
0	Asset reconstruction	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0

	companies															
	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
r 1	Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	10	0	0	10	0	10	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	10
e		1	621	0	0	621	0	621	0	62 1	0	0	0	0	0	621
f		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
-	(specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			-		0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total	2	631	0	0	631	0	631	0	63	0	0	0	0	0	631

	(B)(2)									1							
	Central Government / State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	State Government / Governor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
а	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	7000	0	0	7000	0.05	7000		70 00	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	70	000
С	Key Manageria Personnel	1	5200	0	0	5200	0.04	5200		00	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	52	200
d	Relatives of promoters	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

	(other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)															
e		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		18709 58		0	1870958		18709 58		70 95 8			14.08	0	0	1621358
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18	91788 9	0	0	917889	6.91	91788 9		91 78 89	6.91	0	6.91	0	0	834689

i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	344	28810 4	0	0	288104	2.17	28810 4		28 81 04	2.17	0	2.17	0	0	280104
	AMIT AGGARWAL	1	23179 8	0	0	231798	1.74	23179 8	0		1.74	0	1.74	0	0	231798
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
I	Bodies Corporate	94	13407 6	0	0	134076	1.01	13407 6		13 40 76	1.01	0	1.01	0	0	108876
m	Any Other (specify)	360	21129 4	0	0	211294	1.59	21129 4		21 12 94	1.59	0	1.59	0	0	211294
	Clearing Members	23	13559	0	0	13559	0.1	13559		13 55 9	0.1	0	0.1	0	0	13359
	HUF	336	19758 5	0	0	197585	1.49	19758 5		19 75 85	1.49	0	1.49	0	0	197585
	Trusts	1	150	0	0	150	0	150		15 0	0	0	0	0	0	150
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	23914	34345 21	0	0	3434521	25.85	34345 21		34 34 52 1	25.85	0	25.85	0	0	3068521
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		34351 52	0	0	3435152	25.85	34351 52		34 35 15 2	25.85	0	25.85	0	0	3069152

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Share holde r (III)	of fully paid	paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	no. shares held (VII = IV+V+	Shareh olding % calcula ted as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	Number Rights I each cla securiti (IX)	held i ass o	in f	Shares Underlyi ng Outstand ing converti	sharehol ding , as a % assumin g full conversi on of	of Lock in sh	ked Nares	of Shar pled or othe e	res ged rwis ımbe	Number of equity shares held in demateri aliz ed form
	held (IV)				of(A+B +C2) (VIII)	No of Voting Rights <u>sClass</u> <u>Y</u>	as of To V	otal s a %	s (includin g Warrants) (X)	ble securitie s(as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)		As a % of total Shar es held	t s e t (a c	As a	Applicab

1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
2	Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021	0		0	0		0	0			0	0		0	0	
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

	Name	Passport	Nationality	Details	of holding/ ex	the reporting	Date of		
		No. in case of a foreign national		Shares	Voting rights	U	control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
1	RAJ KUMAR AVASTHI		India	61.23	61.23	61.23			
A	ANGEL FINVEST PVT LTD		India	14.69	14.69	14.69	No	No	08-Feb-2019
В	SOBHAGIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED		India	12.81	12.81	12.81	No	No	08-Feb-2019
С	SOBHAGIA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED		India	24.05	24.05	24.05	No	No	08-Feb-2019
D	RAJ KUMAR AVASTHI		India	9.68	9.68	9.68	No	No	08-Feb-2019

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Table II- Unclaim Details

	long with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

	ng with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held ount, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding								
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %					